
DATE                                      ST PATRICK                    HOLY CROSS                   

Sat. 21st December 
4th Sunday of Advent 

10.00 Mary Peiris birthday intention AND 
Deceased Family & Friends of Alba Pinto 

17.30 Robert William Gordon RIP anniversary 

Sun. 22nd December 
4th Sunday of Advent 

10.15 Austin Dike RIP 
18.00 Vera Pollock RIP 

8.45 Mary Whelan birthday wishes 

Mon. 23rd December 
FERIA 

9.00 Cecilia thanksgiving 10.00 Mrs P Norville 

Tues. 24th December 
Christmas Eve 

17.30 Welfare of Yolanda & Louise Perera  
23.30 Sonali Fernando birthday intention 

 

20.00 Mary Mulholland Christmas wishes  

Wed. 25th December 
The Nativity of the Lord 

10.15 Alba & Savia Pinto intentions and 
welfare 

 

8.45 Maureen Cunney Christmas wishes 

Thurs. 26th December 
St Stephen, Deacon & 
Martyr 

 

10.15 Donal Meade & Stephen Manning 
RIP 

 
10.00 Steve Fitzgerald RIP 

Fri. 27th December 
St John, Apostle & 
Evangelist 

 
9.00 Dot Huit & family 

 
10.00 Jim Morris 

Sat. 28th December 
The Holy Family of Jesus, 
Mary & Joseph 

The Holy Innocents, Martyrs  
10.00 Sacred Heart of Jesus & Mother 
Mary 

 
17.30 Anthony & Mona Pinto RIP 

Sun. 29th December 
The Holy Family of Jesus, 
Mary & Joseph 

10.15 Mario Carasco RIP 
18.00 Rita Sandrasagara intention and 
welfare 

 
8.45 Patrick Laydon KCSG RIP 

Mon. 30th December 
6th Day in the Octave of 
the Nativity of the Lord 

                                     
9.00 Carmel Jayasuriya RIP 

 
10.00 Maura Nagle Christmas wishes 

Tues. 31st December 
7th Day in the Octave of 
the Nativity of the Lord 

 

23.30 Theresa Joseph intention and 
welfare 

NO MASS 

Wed. 1st January 2025 
Mary, the Holy Mother of 
God 

10.15 Richard Paul Fitzgerald RIP AND 
Martins Chris thanksgiving 

                                                                                 
8.45 Mary Agnes Cates RIP  anniversary 

Thurs. 2nd January       Ss Basil the Great & Gregory Nazianzan, 
Mary Ellen White RIP 

Bishops & Doctors of the Church                    
10.00 Helen Agnes Brown RIP  anniversary                               

Fri. 3rd January 
FERIA of Christmas Time 

 

Remembrance of all aborted children 
 

10.00 Welfare of Kate & Iggy heggarty 

Sat. 4th January 
The Beatified Martyrs of 
the Diocese 

 
10.00 Eric & Josie Horne RIP 

 
17.30 Welfare of Mikey O’Dwyer 

Sun. 5th January 
The Epiphany of the Lord 

10.15 Deceased benefactors of Plumstead 
Parish 
18.00 João Manuel D’Souza RIP anniversary 

 
8.45 Daniel Joe Barrett & Robert Barrett RIP 

Mon. 6th January 
FERIA of Christmas Time 

 

9.00 Briken Curaj RIP anniversary 
 

10.00 Eamon O’Connor RIP 

Tues. 7th January  
FERIA of Christmas Time 

NO MASS NO MASS 

Wed. 8th January 
FERIA of Christmas Time 

9.00 Patrick, Eleanor Julie & Cornelius 
Keeffe RIP 

10.00 Maureen Cunney’s intention 

Thurs. 9th January 
FERIA of Christmas Time 

 

9.00 Mary O’Sullivan RIP 10.00 

Fri. 10th January 
FERIA of Christmas Time 

 

9.00 Ron Huit RIP 10.00 

Sat. 11th January FERIA of Christmas Time 
10.00 Liam Brooks RIP 

 

17.30 Kozy’s birthday intention 

Sun. 12th January 

The Baptism of the Lord  

10.15 

18.00William & Kitty Mack RIP 

8.45 

 

 
 


